



PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 77323737

Data
publicarii 11.01.23

Coduri CPV 15800000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 2.258,66 RON - 2.258,66 RON

Descriere: CLEMENTINE KG 15 9.5 142.50 12.83 2 CASTRAVETI IMPORT KG 5 13 65.00 5.85 3 PERE
IMPORT KG 15 11 165.00 14.85 4 DOVLECEI IMPORT KG 10 15 150.00 13.50 5 CIUPERCI CUTIE
BUC 10 5.5 55.00 4.95 6 FIDEA BUC 10 3.5 35.00 3.15 7 SARE BUC 10 3.6 36.00 3.24 8 CEAI
TEI BUC 20 3.5 70.00 6.30 9 PESMET BUC 10 5 50.00 4.50 10 PRAF DE USTUROI BUC 20 3.5
70.00 6.30 11 ZAHAR BUC 30 6.8 204.00 18.36 12 ULEI 1L FLOAREA SOARELUI BUC 24 12.84
308.16 27.73 13 LAMAI KG 12 9 108.00 9.72 14 PRUNE USCATE BUC 20 14 280.00 25.20 15
SPANAC CONGELAT BUC 10 11 110.00 9.90 16 BISCUITI DIGESTO BUC 100 3 300.00 27.00 17
AMESTEC SUPA CONGELAT BUC 20 5.5 110.00 9.90